SECESSION




125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

PROSECCO CONEGLIANO SUPERIORE ASOLO  6.50
ITALY

ORGANIC CAVA BRUT PARXET 32.00
SPAIN

Full fruity and intense. This elegant Cava is full of zesty citrus fruit flavour with a lovely
soft acidity. An absolutely stunning bottle of bubbly.

LANGHAMS ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE 55.00
ENGLAND

PERRIER-JOUET CHAMPAGNE 75.00
FRANCE

125ML  175ML 250ML BOTTLE

VALDEMORO SAUVIGNON BLANC 5.75 8.50 24.00
CHILE
The palate is young, fresh, hints of peach fruit with vibrant acidity and a delicate finish.

VALDEMORO CHARDONNAY 6.75 9.00 26.00
CHILE
Light melon & stone fruit flavours with the faintest touch of soft oak.

THE PEACH CHENIN BLANC 1.25 9.50 28.00
SOUTH AFRICA

MYLONAS ASSYRITIKO 28.00
GREECE

FIFTH QUARTER VINHO VERDE 7.50 10.50 29.50
SPAIN

SANDBOY ALBARINO 36.00
SPAIN

GREEN LIP MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC 37.50
NEW ZEALAND

SAVE WATER DRINK RIESLING 42.50

GERMANY



125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE
ZINNIA ZINFANDEL ROSE 6.25 8.25 24.00

UNITED STATES
Aromas of fresh red berry fruits and flavours of ripe watermelon and sweet red apples.

THE STRAWBERRY ROSE 28.00
SOUTH AFRICA

Perfectly balanced, food-friendly rosé that displays the fruity delicacy of Pinot Noir on
a fine mineral frame.

ROQUESTAR COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE 34.50

FRANCE
A delightfully lively rosé - fine, soft summer berry fruit with a clean, fresh finish.

125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

VALDEMORO MERLOT 5.75 8.50 24.00

CHILE

Ripe black fruit, cherry and mulberry. Fruity and smooth with medium body and a long
finish.

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRNZZO 6.75 9.25 26.50
ITALY

LA PODEROSA MALBEC 1.75 9.75 28.50
CHILE

Cherry and plum with a delicate touch of vanilla. Soft, medium-bodied and round.
CASALFORTE CORVINA 1.75 9.75 28.50
ITALY

CA” VITTORIA APPASSIMENTO 28.50
ITALY

EL GORU MONASTRELL 32.50
SPAIN

LE VERSANT PINOT NOIR 32.50
FRANCE

ROBERT OATLEY MARGARET RIVER CABERNET SAUVIGNON 38.50

UNITED STATES

125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

RIGAL GROS MANSENG 30.00
FRANCE
LORENTZ ORANGE WINE QUI L’'ENT CRU 38.50

FRANCE



PISCO SOUR 9.50

PISCO - LIME - EGG

CORPSE REVIVER 11.50

BEEFEATER GIN - COINTREAU - LILLET BLANC - LEMON - ABSINTHE

HEMMINGWAY DAIQUIRI 10.00
HAVANA 3 - MARASCHINO - GRAPEFRUIT - LIME

PENICILLIN 11.00

JAMESONS - HONEY - GINGER - LEMON - LAPHROAIG

ESPRESS YA'SELF 11.00

OLMECA TEQUILA - KALUHA - QUIQUIRIQUI MEZCAL - COFFEE

ELDERFLOWER COLLINS 9.00
BEEFEATER GIN - ST. GERMAIN - LEMON - SODA

BASIL SMASH 10.00
MONKEY 47 - LEMON - BASIL

BLOOD ORANGE NEGQRONI 9.50
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE GIN - PUNT E MES VERMOUTH CAMPARI

SECESSION MANHATTAN 10.00

BULLEIT BOURBON - AMARO MONTENEGRO - MANDERINE NAPOLEON
PUNTO E MES VERMOUTH

RAZOR RAMON 10.00

HAVANA ESPECIAL, APEROL, COCONUT, GRAPEFRUIT, LIME, ROASTED PINEAPPLE SODA

AFTER ALL WHY NOT? 10.00

BEEFEATER, DRY ORANGE LIQUEUR, LEMON, RASPBERRY, ORANGE BLOSSOM SODA

BOULVADIER 10.50

MAKERS MARK, CAMPARI, PUNT E MES, BITTERS

ALL SPICE FLIP 10.50

HAVANA CLUB 7R, ALL SPICE SYRUP, CREAM, EGG WHITE, BITTERS (NUTMEG GARNISH)

CAMPFIRE OLD FASHIONED 10.50

JAMESONS, TOASTED MARSHMALLOW SYRUP, BITTERS

CHOCOLATE ORANGE ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.50

HAVANA CLUB SPICED, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO, MOZART CHOC LIQUEUR, ORANGE SYRUP



FRENCH MARTINI

ABSOLUT VODKA - CHAMBORD- PINEAPPLE JUICE

MOoJITO

HAVANA 3 - SODA, MINT - ANGOSTURA BITTERS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ABSOLUT VODKA - KAHLUA - COFFEE

NEGRONI

BEEFEATER - CAMPARI - PUNT E MES

MARGARITA

OLMECA - COINTREAU - LIME JUICE

MARTINI

MONKEY 47 - DRY VERMOUTH

RPEROL SPRITZ

APEROL - PROSECCO - SODA

LILLET SPRITZ

LILLET BLANC - PROSECCO - SODA

ITALICUS SPRITZ

ITALICUS - PROSECCO - SODA

GQUSTAV SPRITZ

STRAWBERRY - PROSECCO - SODA

HUGQO SPRITZ

ELDERFLOWER - PROSECCO - SODA

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50



BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER ORANGE
BEEFEATER PINK
MALFY QRAPEFRUIT
MALFY LEMON
HENDRICKS
CAORUNN

MARTIN MILLER
MONKEY 47

THE BOTANIST

ABSOLNT

REYKA

KRETEL ONE CITRUS
CUBROWSKA

HAVANA

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE
KRRAKEN

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE

MAKERS MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
BULLEIT

WILD TURKEY 101

3.70
3.90
3.90
4.30
4.30
4.10
4.60
4.60
5.60
5.10

3.70
4.10
4.30
4.50

3.70
3.90
4.25
4.60

4.10
4.30
3.90
4.60

JAMESON
AUCHENTOSAN 3 WOOD
CAOL ILA 12

ARRAN 10

ARDBERG 10

BALVENIE CARRIBBEAN CASH

ROOSTER ROJO
OLMECA

CAZCABEL COFFEE
QUIQUIRIQUI MEZCAL

AMARETTO
LIMONCELLO
MOZART RANGE

MR BLACK COFFEE/AMARO

PUNT E MES
BAILEYS

3.80
5.50
5.85
5.30
5.90

6.60

4.60
3.90
4.30
4.85

3.60
3.60
4.10

4.60

4.10
3.90



BIRRA MORETTI
AMSTEL

WEIHENSTEPHANER
NECK OIL IPA

GQUINNESS
SECESSION VIENNA LAGER

LEFFE BLONDE
FURSTENBERG
DELIRIUM TREMENS
PERONI

SOL

PUNK IPA

LIEFMANS KRIEK
TIMMERMANS PECHE
KOPPARBERG

5.95/ 11.90
5.40/ 10.80

6.25/ 12.50
6.40/ 12.80

5.75/ 11.50
5.50/ 11.00

5.75
5.50
5.75
4.50
4.50
5.50
5.00
4.30
5.50

FEVER TREE
FEVER TREE SLIM

LONDON ESSENCE SODA
(ROASTED PINEAPPLE)

LONDON ESSENCE SODA

(POMELO+PINK PEPPERCORN)
FEVERTREE QRAPEFRUIT SODA

FEVER TREE
ELDERFLOWER TONIC

COKE

DIET COKE

IRN BRU

FANTA ORANGE

SPRITE

OLD JAMAICA QINGER BEER

2.50
2.50
2.50

2.50

2.75

2.75

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75



